
NOTE :
HEIGHT OF B4 - 5.4M

BASEMENT - 04

NO OF MECHANICAL
PARKING - (70X2) = 140
REGULAR - 3 = 143 CARS

Z
O

N
IN

G
 LIN

E

EXIT FROM
LOWER LEVEL

01

01

FIRE TOWER

RISER =150MM

HANDRAIL HT - 1200MM
TREAD= 300MM

FIRE STAIR CASE

WIDTH OF STAIR - 2000MM

RISER =150MM

HANDRAIL HT - 1200MM
TREAD= 300MM

WIDTH OF STAIR - 2000MM

BASEMENT 04

1200

90
0

0202
PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

PL(15 pax)
2100 2450

PL(15 pax)
2100 2450

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

    LOBBY
3150 x 5900

x
FL (20 pax)
2050 2850

x
SL (20 pax)
2050 2950

LOBBY
2050 3330

VOIDVOID

FHC VOID

PRESS. PRESS.

PRESS.

    LOBBY
11400 x 2150

SBR-2SBR-1

EQT-SE

DT

SHT

EQT-SU

TWT-FTWT-LTWT-UTWT-H

PUMPROOM

BSC-2 BSC-1

DN

INTERMEDIATE SLAB-2
LVL. -12.65

INTERMEDIATE SLAB-2
LVL. -12.65

INTERMEDIATE SLAB-2
LVL. -12.65

INTERMEDIATE SLAB-1
LVL. -14.75

INTERMEDIATE SLAB-3
LVL. -12.15

O&GC-1

O&GC-2
DAF

STP EXHAUST

FRESH AIR SHAFT

ELECTRICAL
SHAFT

TELECOM
SHAFT



PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

PL(15 pax)
2100 2450

PL(15 pax)
2100 2450

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

    LOBBY
3150 x 5900

x
FL (20 pax)
2050 2850

x
SL (20 pax)
2050 2950

LOBBY
2050 3330

VOIDVOID

FHC VOID

PRESS. PRESS.

PRESS.

    LOBBY
11400 x 2150

NOTE :
HEIGHT OF B3 - 5.4M

BASEMENT - 03

NO OF MECHANICAL
PARKING - (70X2) = 140
REGULAR - 01 = 141 CARS

Z
O

N
IN

G
 LIN

E

DR. TOILET
15102870

ENTRY TO
LOWER LEVEL

EXIT FROM
LOWER LEVEL

01

01

FIRE TOWER

RISER =150MM

HANDRAIL HT - 1200MM
TREAD= 300MM

FIRE STAIR CASE

WIDTH OF STAIR - 2000MM

RISER =150MM

HANDRAIL HT - 1200MM
TREAD= 300MM

WIDTH OF STAIR - 2000MM

BASEMENT 03

1200

90
0

0202

SBR-2SBR-1

EQT-SE

DT

SHT

EQT-SU

TWT-FTWT-LTWT-UTWT-H

PUMPROOM

BSC-2 BSC-1

DN

INTERMEDIATE SLAB-2
LVL. -12.65

INTERMEDIATE SLAB-2
LVL. -12.65

INTERMEDIATE SLAB-2
LVL. -12.65

INTERMEDIATE SLAB-1
LVL. -14.75

INTERMEDIATE SLAB-3
LVL. -12.15

O&GC-1
O&GC-2

DAF

STP EXHAUST

FRESH AIR SHAFT

ELECTRICAL
SHAFT

TELECOM
SHAFT



NOTE :
HEIGHT OF B2 - 5.4M

BASEMENT - 02

NO OF MECHANICAL
PARKING - (85X2) = 170
REGULAR - 01 = 171 CARS

D
 W

A
LL

 P
R

O
FI

LE

ENTRY TO
LOWER LEVEL

EXIT FROM
LOWER LEVEL

FIRE TOWER FIRE STAIR CASE

RISER =150MM

HANDRAIL HT - 1200MM
TREAD= 300MM

WIDTH OF STAIR - 2000MM

RISER =150MM

HANDRAIL HT - 1200MM
TREAD= 300MM

WIDTH OF STAIR - 2000MM

BASEMENT 02

1200

90
0

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

x
PL(15 pax)
2100 2450 x

PL(15 pax)
2100 2450

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

    LOBBY
3150 x 5900

FL (20 pax)
2050 2850

SL (20 pax)
2050 2950

LOBBY
2050 3330

VOIDVOID

FHC VOID

PRESS. PRESS.

PRESS.

    LOBBY
11400 x 2150

STP EXHAUST

FRESH AIR SHAFT

ELECTRICAL
SHAFT

TELECOM
SHAFT

DR. TOILET
15102870

DR. TOILET
1510 2870



ENTRY TO
LOWER LEVEL

EXIT FROM
LOWER LEVEL

ENTRY TO
BASEMENT

EXIT FROM
BASEMENT

VOID
(BELOW RAMP)

Z
O

N
IN

G
 LIN

E

R
E

T
A

IN
IN

G
 W

A
LL

 P
R

O
FI

LE

FIRE TOWER FIRE STAIR CASE

RISER =150MM

HANDRAIL HT - 1200MM
TREAD= 300MM

WIDTH OF STAIR - 2000MM

RISER =150MM

HANDRAIL HT - 1200MM
TREAD= 300MM

WIDTH OF STAIR - 2000MM

02 02

NOTE :
HEIGHT OF B1 - 4.5M

BASEMENT - 01

BASEMENT 01

NO OF PARKING - 49

1200

90
0

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

PL(15 pax)
2100 2450

PL(15 pax)
2100 2450

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

    LOBBY
3150 x 5900

x
FL (20 pax)
2050 2850

x
SL (20 pax)
2050 2950

LOBBY
2050 3330

VOIDVOID

FHC VOID

PRESS. PRESS.

PRESS.

    LOBBY
11400 x 2150

STP EXHAUST

FRESH AIR SHAFT

OWC
800KG/DAY

MACHINE AREA

WASH AREA

INORGANIC
WASTE STORAGE

AREA

ORGANIC WASTE
STORAGE AREA

E- WASTE
STORAGE AREA

ELECT RICAL
SHAFT

T ELECOM
SHAFT

DG SYNC PANEL

DIESEL

FUEL DAY

TANK-02

DIESEL

FUEL DAY

TANK-04

DIESEL

FUEL DAY

TANK-03

DIESEL

FUEL DAY

TANK-01

DG SYNC PANEL

2400

HAZARDOUS
WASTE WASTE
STORAGE AREA

INORGANIC
WASTE WASTE
STORAGE AREA

DR. TOILET
1500 2100



RDL +0.00
RDL +0.00

FFL +0.30

RDL +0.00

F
F

L
 -

 4
.0

5

FFL +0.00FFL +0.30

FFL +0.00

FFL +0.00

R
D

L
 +

0.
00

R
D

L 
+

0.
00

FFL +0.15

FFL +0.15

FFL +0.45

FFL +0.45

FFL +0.15

FFL +0.15
FFL +0.15

F
F

L
 -

 4
.0

5

UG TANK PROFILE

BLOCK - 01
BUILDING CONFIGURATION - 4 BASEMENTS + 3 LEVELS OF
RETAILS + 1 LEVEL OF AMENITIES + 1 LEVEL OF RETAILS +

1 LEVEL OF SERVICE + 26 FLOORS OF SERVICED UNITS
HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING - 114.750 M

BLOCK - 02

BUILDING CONFIGURATION -  G+2 LEVELS OF RETAILS

HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING - 14.55 M

SERVICE FLOOR PROFILE

SERVICED APARTMENT
TOWER PROFILE

RETAIL FOOTPRINT

SITE AREA UNDER ROAD WIDENING

SITE AREA UNDER ROAD WIDENING

2.
0 

K
A

R
A

M
 W

ID
E

 R
E

V
E

N
U

E
 R

A
S

T
A

(3
.3

 M
 W

ID
E

 R
O

A
D

)

8.0 KARAM WIDE REVENUE RASTA
(13.5 M WIDE ROAD)



60.0M. W
IDE  SECTOR  ROAD

12.0M.    W
IDE    S

ERVICE   R
OAD

GROUND FLOOR

01

01

3 M WIDE CORRIDOR

3
M

 W
ID

E
 C

O
R

R
ID

O
R

5
 M

 W
ID

E
 C

O
R

R
ID

O
R

4.0 M WIDE CORRIDOR

FCR
5700 2900

FRESH AIR
SHAFT

RETAIL - 01 RETAIL - 03 RETAIL - 04

RETAIL - 05

RETAIL - 06

RETAIL - 07

EXHAUST
SHAFT

RISER =150MM

HANDRAIL HT - 1200MM
TREAD= 300MM

FIRE TOWER

WIDTH OF STAIR - 2000MM

FIRE STAIR CASE

RISER =150MM
TREAD= 300MM

WIDTH OF STAIR - 2000MM

2 M WIDE
CORRIDOR

x
ELECTRICAL ROOM

2800 2950

x
AHU

5610 5550

HANDRAIL HT - 1200MM

RETAIL - 08

MALE RESTROOM

  FEMALE
RESTROOM

PHC.

x
OFFICE

3050 3850

PANTRY
2600 3900

2 M WIDE CORRIDOR

2
M

 W
ID

E
 C

O
R

R
ID

O
R RETAIL - 09

MALE TOILET
21001500

x
FEMALE TOILET

1500 2200

E
LE

C
.

PHE

PRESS.

x
FL (20 pax)
2050 2850

x
SL (20 pax)
2050 2950

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

x
PL(15 pax)
2100 2450 x

PL(15 pax)
2100 2450

LOBBY
2050 3330

VOIDVOID

FHC

PRESS. PRESS.

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

    LOBBY
3150 x 2900

    LOBBY
11400 x 2150

TELE.

TELE.

SMOKE
EXTRACTION

STP EXHAUST

STP & B1 FRESH AIR SHAFT

PHE

P
H

E

PHE

PHE

PRESS.

EXHAUST
SHAFT PRESS.

P
H

E

PHE

 LOBBY
 (DOUBLE HEIGHT)
(SERVICED UNITS)

ATRIUM
(TRIPLE HEIGHT)

PLANTER

10
00

36
00

9600.52

12
69

9.
74

8800.84



60.0M. W
IDE  SECTOR  ROAD

12.0M.    W
IDE    S

ERVICE   R
OAD

FIRST FLOOR

RETAIL - 11

RETAIL - 08

      RETAIL- 10

      RETAIL- 09

RETAIL - 05

RETAIL - 06

RETAIL - 07

RETAIL - 03 RETAIL - 04

RETAIL - 01

FIRE TOWER FIRE STAIR CASE

RISER =150MM

HANDRAIL HT - 1200MM
TREAD= 300MM

RISER =150MM

HANDRAIL HT - 1200MM
TREAD= 300MM

2 M WIDE
CORRIDOR

x
ELECTRICAL ROOM

2800 2950

3 M WIDE CORRIDOR

3M
 W

ID
E

 C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

x
AHU

5320 5550

MALE RESTROOM

  FEMALE
RESTROOM

PHC.

5 
M

 W
ID

E
 C

O
R

R
ID

O
R

4.0 M WIDE CORRIDOR

SMOKE
EXTRACTION

FL (20 pax)
2050 2850

SL (20 pax)
2050 2950

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

PL(15 pax)
2100 2450

PL(15 pax)
2100 2450

LOBBY
2050 3330

VOIDVOID

FHC VOID

PRESS. PRESS.

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

    LOBBY
3150 x 2900

    LOBBY
11400 x 2150

VOID

E
LE

C
.

PHE

PRESS.

TELE.

TELE.

PHE

P
H

E

PHE

P
H

E

 LOBBY
 (DOUBLE HEIGHT)
(SERVICED UNITS)

ATRIUM
(TRIPLE HEIGHT)

STP EXHAUST

PHE

P
R

E
S

S
.



60.0M. W
IDE  SECTOR  ROAD

12.0M.    W
IDE    S

ERVICE   R
OAD

SECOND FLOOR

RETAIL - 01
RETAIL - 02

RETAIL - 06

RETAIL - 03

RETAIL - 04

RETAIL - 05

FILTRATION ROOM

BALANCING TANK
22.5CUM

FIRE TOWER FIRE STAIR CASE

RISER =150MM

HANDRAIL HT - 1200MM
TREAD= 300MM

WIDTH OF STAIR - 2000MM

RISER =150MM

HANDRAIL HT - 1200MM
TREAD= 300MM

WIDTH OF STAIR - 2000MM

2M WIDE
CORRIDOR

x
ELECTRICAL ROOM

2800 2950

x
AHU

5320 5550

3 M WIDE CORRIDOR

3
M

 W
ID

E
 C

O
R

R
ID

O
R

MALE RESTROOM

  FEMALE
RESTROOM

PHC.

5
 M

 W
ID

E
 C

O
R

R
ID

O
R

SMOKE
EXTRACTION

FL (20 pax)
2050 2850

SL (20 pax)
2050 2950

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

PL(15 pax)
2100 2450

PL(15 pax)
2100 2450

LOBBY
2050 3330

VOIDVOID

FHC VOID

PRESS. PRESS.

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

    LOBBY
3150 x 2900

    LOBBY
11400 x 2150

VOID

E
LE

C
.

PHE

PRESS.

TELE.

TELE.

PHE

P
H

E

PHE

P
H

E

ATRIUM
(TRIPLE HEIGHT)

STP EXHAUST

PHE

P
R

E
S

S
.



60.0M. W
IDE  SECTOR  ROAD

12.0M.    W
IDE    S

ERVICE   R
OAD

3TH FLOOR (AMENITIES)

ELECTRICAL ROOM
2800 2400

3
M

 W
ID

E
 C

O
R

R
ID

O
R

3
M

 W
ID

E
 C

O
R

R
ID

O
R

LOBBY
18600 5100

FIRE TOWER

RISER =150MM

HANDRAIL HT - 1200MM
TREAD= 300MM

WIDTH OF STAIR - 2000MM

OFFICE

STORE ROOM
2000 4150

FEMALE CHANGE ROOM

MALE CHANGE ROOM

MALE WASHROOM

FEMALE
WASHROOM

JA
N

IT
O

R

PHC

S
T

P
 E

X
H

A
U

S
T

FL (20 pax)
2050 2850

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

PL(15 pax)
2100 2450

PL(15 pax)
2100 2450

LOBBY
2050 3330

VOIDVOID

FHC VOID

PRESS. PRESS.

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

    LOBBY
3150 x 2900

    LOBBY
11400 x 2150

ELEC.

PHE

PRESS.

FAS/CA

FAS/CA

VOID

VOID
PHE

P
HE

P
HE

P
HE

P
HE

CAFETARIA / BUISNESS LOUNGE

FIRE STAIR CASE

RISER =150MM

HANDRAIL HT - 1200MM
TREAD= 300MM

WIDTH OF STAIR - 2000MM

GYM

SMOKE
EXTRACTION

21
00

P
R

E
S

S
.

FFL +16.50

FFL +16.60 FFL +16.60

FFL +16.80

WL +17.60
BL - 16.60

FSL - 16.80

FFL +17.70

FFL +17.00

WL +17.00
BL - 16.50

FFL +17.10

FFL +16.55

FFL +16.60

FFL +16.55FFL +16.55

FGL +16.50

FGL +16.50FGL +16.50

FFL +16.55



60.0M. W
IDE  SECTOR  ROAD

12.0M.    W
IDE    S

ERVICE   R
OAD

4TH FLOOR (AMENITIES)

FIRE TOWER FIRE STAIR CASE

RISER =150MM

HANDRAIL HT - 1200MM
TREAD= 300MM

WIDTH OF STAIR - 2000MM

RISER =150MM

HANDRAIL HT - 1200MM
TREAD= 300MM

WIDTH OF STAIR - 2000MM

MALE WASHROOM

FEMALE
WASHROOM

JA
N

IT
O

R

PHC

S
TP

 E
X

H
A

U
S

T

FL (20 pax)
2050 2850

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

PL(15 pax)
2100 2450

PL(15 pax)
2100 2450

LOBBY
2050 3330

VOIDVOID

FHC VOID

PRESS. PRESS.

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

    LOBBY
3150 x 2900

    LOBBY
11400 x 2150

ELEC.

PHE

PRESS.

FAS/CA

FAS/CA

VOID

VOID

ELECTRICAL ROOM
2800 2400

RETAIL - 01

RETAIL - 02

RETAIL - 03

RETAIL - 04

PHE

P
HE

P
HE

P
HE

LOBBY
18600 5100

SMOKE
EXTRACTION

50
0



A
C

 L
E

D
G

E
 &

 P
H

E

A
C

 L
E

D
G

E
 &

 P
H

E

A
C

 L
E

D
G

E
 &

 P
H

EA
C

 L
E

D
G

E
 &

 P
H

E

A
C

 L
E

D
G

E
 &

 P
H

E

2.15M WIDE LOBBY
1.65M WIDE CORRIDOR

BATHROOM
1560 2400

BEDROOM
3050 3650

BATHROOM
1560 2400

BATHROOM
2560 1660

A
C

 L
E

D
G

E
 &

 P
H

E

A
C

 L
E

D
G

E
 &

 P
H

E

AC LEDGE / PHE

OTS

OTS

BALCONY
2450 1050

BALCONY
2450 1050

BEDROOM
3050 3650

BEDROOM
3050 3650

LIV/DIN/PANTRY
3050 6600

LIV/DIN/PANTRY
3050 6600

BATHROOM
1560 2400

BEDROOM
3050 3650

BATHROOM
1560 2400

BALCONY
2450 1050

BEDROOM
3050 3650

LIV/DIN/PANTRY
3050 6600

1.65M WIDE CORRIDOR

OTS

OTS

BATHROOM
1560 2400

BALCONY
2450 1050

BALCONY
2450 1050BEDROOM

3050 3650
BEDROOM
3050 3650

LIV/DIN/PANTRY
3050 6600

LIV/DIN/PANTRY
3050 6600

BATHROOM
1560 2400

BALCONY
2450 1050

LIV/DIN/PANTRY
3050 6600

BATHROOM
2560 1660

A
C

 L
E

D
G

E
 &

 P
H

E

BATHROOM
1560 2400

BEDROOM
3050 3650

LIV/DIN/PANTRY
5175 4150

BALCONY
2750 1050

LIV/DIN/PANTRY
5175 4150

BALCONY
2750 1050

LIV/DIN/PANTRY
5175 4150

BALCONY
2750 1050

BEDROOM
3050 3650

BATHROOM
1560 2400

BEDROOM
3050 3650

LIV/DIN/PANTRY
5175 4150

BALCONY
2750 1050

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

PL(15 pax)
2450 2050

FHC

AC LEDGE

PRESS

AC LEDGE

STP
EXHAUST

SHAFT

LIFT LOBBY
2050 3330

PRESS. ELEC.

FL
2050 2850

FAS/
CS

VOID

PRESS.

x
LOBBY

1950 3200

MECHANICAL
VENTILATION

MECHANICAL
VENTILATION

P
H

E

P
H

E

DG EXHAUST

SERVICED APARTMENT TYPICAL FLOOR
7th, 9th-12th, 14th-17th, 19th-22th, 24nd-26th, 28th-30th.



TERRACE FLOOR

2.15M WIDE LOBBY

AC LEDGE / PHE

OTS

OTS

STP EXHAUST

DOMESTIC WATER TANK

CAPACITY : 27,000 LTRS
AREA: 2.8M X 3.9M X2.5M+(0.3M FB)

1100

39
00

2800

FIRE WATER TANK

CAPACITY :  10,000 LTRS
AREA: 1.1 M X3.9 M X 2.5 M+(0.3 M FB)

SOLARPANEL 
S

O
LA

R 
TA

N
K

10
0 

LI
TE

R
S

SOLARPANEL 

S
O

LA
R 

TA
N

K

10
0 

LI
TE

R
S

SOLARPANEL 

S
O

LA
R 

TA
N

K

10
0 

LI
TE

R
S

SOLARPANEL 

S
O

LA
R 

TA
N

K

10
0 

LI
TE

R
S

MECHANICAL
VENTILATION

MECHANICAL
VENTILATIONDG EXHAUST

FHC

AC LEDGE

PRESS

AC LEDGE

STP
EXHAUST

SHAFT

LIFT LOBBY
2050 3330

PRESS. ELEC.

FL
2050 2850

FAS/
CS

VOID

PRESS.

LOBBY
1950 3200

TERRACE

TERRACE  BELOW



ABOVE TERRACE FLOOR

 TOP OF OTS

 TOP OF OTS  TOP OF OTS

 TOP OF OTS

TERRACE

 TOP OF HEAD ROOM

 TOP OF HEAD ROOM

ELEVATION FEATURE



SECTION - 01

SECTION - 02

ELEVATION -RIGHT

ELEVATION-LEFT

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

6.0 M WIDE DRIVE WAYPARKING PARKING6.0 M WIDE DRIVE WAY

6.0 M WIDE DRIVE WAYPARKING PARKING6.0 M WIDE DRIVE WAY

6.0 M WIDE DRIVE WAYPARKING PARKING6.0 M WIDE DRIVE WAY

6.0 M WIDE DRIVE WAY 7.0 M WIDE DRIVE WAY

LIFT CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

CORRIDORRETAIL

RETAIL

RETAIL

SERVICES / RESTROOMS

SERVICES / RESTROOMS

SERVICES / RESTROOMS

CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

MUMTY

BEDROOM

TERRACE

LMR HEADROOM

DG ROOM

ROAD LEVEL

LAP POOL

TERRACE

LI
FT

 S
HA

FT

LI
FT

 S
HA

FT
V

O
ID

V
O

ID
P

RE
SS

.

SERVICES

LIFT LOBBY

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

E
LE

. S
HA

FT

P
R

E
S

S
. S

HA
FT

LI
FT

 S
HA

FT

LI
FT

 S
HA

FT

LI
FT

 S
HA

FT

LIFT LIFT LIFT

CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR
CORRIDOR

LMR HEADROOM

48
00

60
0

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING

LIVINGLIVING LIVING LIVING LIVINGLIVING
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